
12-13 August 2017

Official Competitive

1
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1.2

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Rosalie
Degabriele

Sue
Cunningham

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 71.538 72.404 173.269 0.000 0.0001234 Becks Gold II Caroline HOOPER 0

0.000 70.000 69.423 268.846 0.000 0.0007866 DS Quartet Hannah YOUD 0

0.000 71.154 67.788 364.423 0.000 0.000705 Destano II Kate TAYLOR-WHEAT 0

10.000 65.769 61.058 456.346 0.000 0.0006788 Kitara Krystal Polly EPOV 0AOR

20.000 61.538 57.500 553.462 0.000 0.0009691 Zack Black Amanda BURKE 0AOR

0.000 57.885 55.865 653.846 0.000 0.000748 Monty Carlo Majic Graeme LEVER 0

0.000 55.577 54.615 753.654 0.000 0.0009697 Cerroneous Heath WHALEY 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006132 Landau Contessa Isabelle PROMNITZ 0JNR/YR

Pony
0.000 64.423 59.808 155.192 0.000 0.000P1819 Calvin Park Bolero Amanda CALLAGHAN 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P1779 Greenwood Picture Show Kris HAINES-KELLNER 0

Saturday, 12 August 2017 4:01:51 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



12-13 August 2017

Official Competitive

2
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1.3

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Rosalie
Degabriele

Beth Turner

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 67.391 67.717 168.043 0.000 0.0001234 Becks Gold II Caroline HOOPER 0

0.000 67.609 67.609 267.609 0.000 0.0007866 DS Quartet Hannah YOUD 0

0.000 62.391 64.022 365.652 0.000 0.0007972 Deveron Maddamoiselle Carolyn HENLEY 0

0.000 58.696 56.522 454.348 0.000 0.000748 Monty Carlo Majic Graeme LEVER 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000705 Destano II Kate TAYLOR-WHEAT 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000211 Halle Berry IMP Shelby BRAGG 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006132 Landau Contessa Isabelle PROMNITZ 0JNR/YR

Pony
0.000 68.261 65.435 162.609 0.000 0.000P1819 Calvin Park Bolero Amanda CALLAGHAN 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P8 Willowcroft Piccaso Katie STEWART 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P1779 Greenwood Picture Show Kris HAINES-KELLNER 0

Saturday, 12 August 2017 4:01:52 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



12-13 August 2017

Official Competitive

3
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2.2

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Roger
Fitzhardinge

Jacqui Winspear

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 70.571 70.000 10.000 0.000 69.4291058 Que Sera Georgia CREAIS 0JNR/YR

0.000 72.000 69.786 20.000 0.000 67.5716372 Brentwood Summer Salsa Isabelle WILCOX-AYLWARD 0JNR/YR

0.000 66.571 68.143 30.000 0.000 69.7148862 Foxy Hit Gordon PRATT 0

10.000 69.143 67.929 40.000 0.000 66.7149273 Rosandro R Virginia PULBROOK 0AOR

0.000 67.000 66.714 50.000 0.000 66.4298680 Bradgate Park Santa Cruize John POTTER 1

0.000 66.143 65.357 60.000 0.000 64.571977 Macarthur Bel Air Sarah FARRAWAY 0

0.000 61.571 61.786 70.000 0.000 62.0002539 Lady Gem Fire Kris HAINES-KELLNER 0

0.000 61.286 60.929 80.000 0.000 60.5714432 Highland Charmed Heidi HEWITSON 1

0.000 61.143 60.714 90.000 0.000 60.2867972 Deveron Maddamoiselle Carolyn HENLEY 0

30.000 58.714 59.214 100.000 0.000 59.7146788 Kitara Krystal Polly EPOV 0AOR

40.000 58.000 58.786 110.000 0.000 59.5716740 Fidella Kellie BILINSKI 1AOR

0.000 56.286 57.643 120.000 0.000 59.000211 Halle Berry IMP Shelby BRAGG 1JNR/YR

00.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.0004879 Wolfingham Jamara Gail KROON 0AOR

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000993 Mattimeo Nicole PULLEN 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003667 Goya Denise ROGAN 0

Pony
0.000 64.286 64.857 10.000 0.000 65.429P25 Little Paddocks Mikado Claudia SMITH 0JNR/YR

20.000 62.714 63.714 20.000 0.000 64.714P1269 Le Flirteur Tradition Annette LEARMONTH 0AOR

0.000 62.429 63.357 30.000 0.000 64.286P264 Gordon Park Royal Review Brooke ELLIS 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P8 Willowcroft Piccaso Katie STEWART 0JNR/YR

Saturday, 12 August 2017 4:01:52 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



12-13 August 2017

Official Competitive

4
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2.3

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Sue
Cunningham

Michele
Christiansen

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 72.586 71.293 10.000 0.000 70.0008862 Foxy Hit Gordon PRATT 1

10.000 65.172 67.155 20.000 0.000 69.1389273 Rosandro R Virginia PULBROOK 0AOR

0.000 66.897 66.897 30.000 0.000 66.8978680 Bradgate Park Santa Cruize John POTTER 0

0.000 65.172 63.276 40.000 0.000 61.3791058 Que Sera Georgia CREAIS 0JNR/YR

0.000 60.517 62.845 50.000 0.000 65.172977 Macarthur Bel Air Sarah FARRAWAY 0

0.000 58.966 60.948 60.000 0.000 62.9316372 Brentwood Summer Salsa Isabelle WILCOX-AYLWARD 0JNR/YR

0.000 59.138 60.000 70.000 0.000 60.8624432 Highland Charmed Heidi HEWITSON 0

0.000 59.483 60.000 70.000 0.000 60.5172539 Lady Gem Fire Kris HAINES-KELLNER 0

0.000 58.448 58.793 90.000 0.000 59.1387972 Deveron Maddamoiselle Carolyn HENLEY 0

0.000 55.000 58.190 100.000 0.000 61.379211 Halle Berry IMP Shelby BRAGG 0JNR/YR

30.000 57.414 55.345 110.000 0.000 53.2766740 Fidella Kellie BILINSKI 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003667 Goya Denise ROGAN 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000993 Mattimeo Nicole PULLEN 0AOR

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0004879 Wolfingham Jamara Gail KROON 0AOR

Pony
0.000 59.828 62.672 10.000 0.000 65.517P25 Little Paddocks Mikado Claudia SMITH 0JNR/YR

20.000 62.414 61.466 20.000 0.000 60.517P1269 Le Flirteur Tradition Annette LEARMONTH 0AOR

0.000 61.552 60.948 30.000 0.000 60.345P264 Gordon Park Royal Review Brooke ELLIS 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P8 Willowcroft Piccaso Katie STEWART 0JNR/YR

Saturday, 12 August 2017 4:01:52 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



12-13 August 2017

Official Competitive

5
Competition Number

Official Competitive Advanced 5.2

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Jan Geary Sue Scaysbrook

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 74.571 70.357 166.143 0.000 0.000714 Bradgate Park Puccini Michelle BAKER 0

0.000 67.429 66.071 264.714 0.000 0.00050 Neversfelde Samiro Linda FOSTER 0

10.000 67.286 65.214 363.143 0.000 0.0006219 F1 Sonny Bill Helen MACASKILL 0AOR

20.000 66.429 64.071 461.714 0.000 0.000523 Melton Vale Jansz Suzanne DOYLE 1AOR

0.000 63.857 62.000 560.143 0.000 0.0006569 MW Rotsong Sarah FARRAWAY 0

30.000 62.429 61.286 660.143 0.000 0.0007062 Flash Debbie EISENHAUER-RODN 0AOR

40.000 59.714 58.500 757.286 0.000 0.0002071 Coldstream Donatello Wendy FITZGERALD 0AOR

0.000 57.143 55.000 852.857 0.000 0.0007770 Summerzar Rhombus Samantha LOANE 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005371 Peru Martha COBBOLD ULM 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0004200 Spring David MCKINNON 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006931 Jools M Jacqui WILSON 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000822 Imaren Rebecca ASHTON 0

Saturday, 12 August 2017 4:01:53 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



12-13 August 2017

Official Competitive

6
Competition Number

Official Competitive Advanced 5.3

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Sue
Cunningham

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 71.447 71.447 10.000 0.000 0.000931 PR Firenz Rodney MARTIN 0

0.000 66.842 66.842 20.000 0.000 0.00050 Neversfelde Samiro Linda FOSTER 0

0.000 62.368 62.368 30.000 0.000 0.0006569 MW Rotsong Sarah FARRAWAY 0

10.000 62.368 62.368 30.000 0.000 0.0006219 F1 Sonny Bill Helen MACASKILL 0AOR

0.000 62.237 62.237 50.000 0.000 0.000822 Imaren Rebecca ASHTON 0

0.000 56.447 56.447 60.000 0.000 0.0007770 Summerzar Rhombus Samantha LOANE 0

20.000 55.000 55.000 70.000 0.000 0.0002071 Coldstream Donatello Wendy FITZGERALD 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006931 Jools M Jacqui WILSON 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.000523 Melton Vale Jansz Suzanne DOYLE 0AOR

Saturday, 12 August 2017 4:01:53 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



12-13 August 2017

Official Competitive

7
Competition Number

Official Competitive Prix St Georges

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Jacqui Winspear Roger
Fitzhardinge

Beth Turner

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 68.947 70.044 170.000 71.184 0.000931 PR Firenz Rodney MARTIN 0

0.000 67.105 68.246 269.474 68.158 0.0007031 Rosetta Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 66.711 67.632 368.947 67.237 0.0007110 Bradgate Park Delilah Sharon POTTER 0

0.000 69.868 67.105 464.868 66.579 0.000714 Bradgate Park Puccini Michelle BAKER 0

0.000 65.658 65.614 566.711 64.474 0.0001690 Heatherton Park Romeo Holly LEWIS 0

0.000 61.842 64.079 665.526 64.868 0.000570 Ferdinand MD Lewis NEWTON 0

0.000 64.079 63.421 762.763 63.421 0.000683 Mr Fantasy Justin WORTHY 0

0.000 65.132 63.377 863.158 61.842 0.0005114 Deltry Sorrento Sophie ARTUP 0JNR/YR

0.000 64.079 63.026 963.684 61.316 0.0003045 Jarrara Park Superstition Penny AUSTIN 0

10.000 63.026 62.851 1063.289 62.237 0.000758 Al Pacino Catherine CUPIT 0AOR

0.000 60.921 60.395 1161.579 58.684 0.0005371 Peru Martha COBBOLD ULM 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.789 0.789 RET0.000 0.000 0.0002286 Marcato Taylah COLLINS 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0004200 Spring David MCKINNON 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000222 Larapinta Orlando Sally QUIGLEY 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003286 Furst Friedrich Beverley MCKEOWN 0

Saturday, 12 August 2017 4:01:53 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



12-13 August 2017

Official Competitive

8
Competition Number

Official Competitive Intermediate I

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Pip Longworth Penny Wood

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 69.211 66.974 164.737 0.000 0.0007031 Rosetta Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 67.895 66.776 265.658 0.000 0.0001690 Heatherton Park Romeo Holly LEWIS 0

0.000 66.184 64.803 363.421 0.000 0.0003045 Jarrara Park Superstition Penny AUSTIN 0

0.000 61.579 63.487 465.395 0.000 0.0007110 Bradgate Park Delilah Sharon POTTER 0

0.000 63.421 63.421 563.421 0.000 0.000683 Mr Fantasy Justin WORTHY 0

0.000 64.211 63.026 661.842 0.000 0.0005114 Deltry Sorrento Sophie ARTUP 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000222 Larapinta Orlando Sally QUIGLEY 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008502 Solo Feliz Daniella DIERKS 0

Saturday, 12 August 2017 4:01:53 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



12-13 August 2017

Official Competitive

9
Competition Number

Official Competitive Intermediate A

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Sue Scaysbrook Jan Geary

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 65.833 63.194 10.000 0.000 60.5565334 Virtuel I Denise ROGAN 0

Saturday, 12 August 2017 4:01:53 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



12-13 August 2017

Official Competitive

10
Competition Number

Official Competitive Intermediate B

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Sue Scaysbrook Jan Geary

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 63.690 63.036 10.000 0.000 62.3812781 Callum Park Freya Denise ROGAN 0

Saturday, 12 August 2017 4:01:53 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



12-13 August 2017

Official Competitive

11
Competition Number

Official Competitive Intermediate II

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Sue Scaysbrook Jan Geary

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 70.921 69.671 10.000 0.000 68.4218502 Solo Feliz Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 67.763 66.776 20.000 0.000 65.7894765 SPH Sonata Hit Rodney MARTIN 0

Saturday, 12 August 2017 4:01:53 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



12-13 August 2017

Official Competitive

12
Competition Number

Official Competitive Grand Prix

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Penny Wood Pip Longworth Sue Scaysbrook

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 64.800 68.733 169.300 72.100 0.000934 Amicelli Gold Lesley-Anne TAYLOR 0

0.000 64.500 68.733 169.700 72.000 0.0005438 Diamond Star Judy DIERKS 0

0.000 63.500 66.833 366.200 70.800 0.000341 AEA Prestige Matthew DOWSLEY 0

0.000 60.100 62.567 464.000 63.600 0.0005734 Abendstern Judy DIERKS 0

Saturday, 12 August 2017 4:01:53 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________


